
4/2/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3334/6540

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/3334/6540 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 940661
  Contract: Rosenfeld Hall Expansion and Renovation
   Bid Opening Date: 01/17/2020
   Report Date: 04/02/2020 11:05AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

2H Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,842,329.00 ** No.1 (500.0000 * 60.00) 

= $ 30,000.00
Total Bid $1,842,329.00 $30,000.00 $1,872,329.00
Total Award Amount $1,842,329.00 $0.00 $1,842,329.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16601
BidPackageVersionId: 3334
RunDate: 04/02/2020 11:05AM


